
28272625242322

21201918171615

141312111098

7654321

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotions
1:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
2:00 Ring Toss
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Scenic Bus Drive 
1:00 Daily Devotionals 
2:00 Connect w/ Byron
2:30 * Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
6:00 Movie- "My Girl" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Watercolors (CS)
2:00 Sing Along w/ Jennifer
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Music w/ The Clarks
4:00 30 Minute Exercise
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals 
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Silver Sneakers
4:00 Laundry Folding (CS)
6:00 Movie-"Memoirs of a Geisha" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS) 
11:00 Tai Chi
1:00 Ring Toss 
2:00 *Apple Cider & Snack Hour
3:00 30 Minute Exercise 
4:00 Flower Arrangement (CS)
6:00 Movie-"My Oxford Year" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Hand Care
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
4:00 Name that Tune (CS)
6:00 Documentary- "The Short Game"
(CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Morning Worship (C- Hall)
1:00 Trivia (CS)
2:30 *Hot Coco & Snack Social
3:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
5:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotions
1:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
2:00 Ring Toss
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Scenic Bus Drive 
1:00 Daily Devotionals 
2:00 Connect w/ Byron
2:30 * Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
6:00 Movie- "Undercover Grandpa" 
(CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Watercolors (CS)
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 30 Minute Exercise
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals 
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Music w/Jerry
4:00 Laundry Folding (CS)
6:00 Movie-"Soul on Fire" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS) 
11:00 Tai Chi
1:00 Ring Toss 
2:00 *Apple Cider & Snack Hour
3:00 30 Minute Exercise 
4:00 Flower Arrangement (CS)
6:00 Movie-"Military Wives" (CS)

Mardi Gras 

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Music and Movement
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Hand Care 
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
4:00 Name that Tune (CS)
6:00 Documentary- "Bad Boys"(CS)

Presidents' Day (U.S.) 

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Morning Worship (C- Hall)
1:00 Trivia (CS)
2:30 *Hot Coco & Snack Social
3:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
5:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotions
1:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
2:00 Ring Toss
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

Valentine's Day 

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Scenic Bus Drive 
1:00 Valentine's Party (AR)
2:00 Connect w/ Byron
2:30 * Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
6:00 Movie- "Always Be My Maybe" 
(CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Watercolors (CS)
2:00 Sing Along w/ Jennifer
3:00 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 30 Minute Exercise
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:30 Daily Devotionals 
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Silver Sneakers
4:00 Laundry Folding (CS)
6:00 Movie-"Ford v Ferrari" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS) 
11:00 Tai Chi
1:00 Ring Toss 
2:00 Art W/Kitty *Apple Cider
3:00 30 Minute Exercise 
4:00 Flower Arrangement (CS)
6:00 Movie-"The Week of" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Hand Care
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
4:00 Name that Tune (CS)
6:00 Documentary- "The U Part 2"
(CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Morning Worship (C- Hall)
1:00 Trivia (CS)
2:30 *Hot Coco & Snack Social
3:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
5:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotions
1:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
2:00 Ring Toss
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

Saturday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Scenic Bus Drive 
1:00 Daily Devotionals 
2:00 Connect w/ Byron
2:30 * Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
6:00 Movie- "Daddy Day Care" (CS)

Friday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00*Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Watercolors (CS)
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 30 Minute Exercise
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

Thursday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS) 
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Silver Sneakers
4:00 Laundry Folding (CS)
6:00 Movie-"Harry & the 
Hendersons" (CS)

Wednesday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS) 
11:00 Tai Chi
1:00 Ring Toss 
2:00 *Apple Cider & Snack Hour
3:00 30 Minute Exercise 
4:00 Flower Arrangement (CS)
6:00 Movie-"All Saints" (CS)

Tuesday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS) 
10:00 Music and Movement
1:00 Ice Cream Outing
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
4:00 Name that Tune (CS)
6:00 Documentary- "The U"(CS) 

Groundhog Day 

Monday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Morning Worship (C- Hall)
1:00 Trivia (CS)
2:30 *Hot Coco & Snack Social
3:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
5:00 Classic TV (CS)

Sunday


